28

FHAE]

FHAE]

Y AL

o437 23t
THAE

OFAR £
AR

HE s

A

£20l=
B

2| oj X AE

@ 2| E {HAH

ADJUSTERS

o Zx|2t HiEo| = 3TSE 2 HX|
UL

X

ro

=

=2 =

o

A
L

© Main body and bottom can rotate independently so level
can be adjusted after installation.
o THE: AHZE /7 ARZ EtadM
(SWCH)
23|/Z2/0l0|=(PA)(22)
HiSH/E7tA N Za|2E(TPU)
L

o M OF2[: AFZE/0IH =3 S 2M[0|E

#z2l(MFZn-C)
BN o AE7171- A2 717

4t

KC-285-1
® Material:
Shaft: Cold rolled carbon steel wire (SWCH)
KC-285-4 o Main body: Polyamide (PA)(black)
Spegﬁ— Bottom: Thermoplastic polyurethane
M SO (TPU) (black)
® Finish: Shaft:
o ] Zinc plating chromate treatment (MFZn-C)
4 EEE © Measuring and office equipment
| AT TTTT T e
-
..“..:.1;5 uuuuu
AIEHS AXl S 5= I XI3E Ic
'1‘8'? L L. | ¢D M Verti_ga_I‘;I.IGV\?able load HIEMEa?s( J Code
®| 24 | 26 | 60 |[M10X15 69 21255
® 54 34 50 |M10 X1.5 113 21256
® | 24 |255| 50 |[M10X1.5 588 58 21257
® | 54 32 40 |M8 X1.25 71 21258
® | 23 24 40 |M8 X1.25 35 21259

®: ROHS10 HISE A:

RoHS 100l thS 7hsEfLct,



